

Alltop Technology Co., Ltd.
 Monthly Sales Report
 2026/04

In Thousands of
 NTD

ITEM		Amount
Operating Revenue	Current Month	436,621
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	311,159
	YoY Change of Amount	125,462
	YoY Change of	40.32%
Accumulated Operating Revenue	Current Month	1,536,634
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	1,235,275
	YoY Change of Amount	301,359
	YoY Change of	24.40%
	MEMO	